reimbursement 
from Institution 

Funds 

No. of students 
placed 

No. of students 
placed 

No. of students 
recelving full 
tultlon fee 

reimburser 
from the Private 

0 

0 

Rs.) 

Medlan salary of 
placed graduates(Amount in 

o(Zero) 

Bodies 

Pnt 

310000(THREE LAKH TEN THOUSAND ) 

360000(THREE LAKH 
SIXTY THOUSAND 
ONLY) 
250000(TWO LAKH 
FIFTY THOUSAND) 

2019-20 

Median salary of placed 
graduates(Amount In 

Rs.) 

315000(THREE LAKH 
FIFTEEN THOUSAND 

No, of stude 
who are n 
receiving f 
tuition te 

relmbursen 

3780 

892 

No, of students 
selected for High 

Studies 

No. of students 
selected for Highe 

Studies 

2023-24 

Library 

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

[...]

Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for 
handicapped students? 

Designation 

Male 

2024-25 

Ph.D 

5364536 (FIFTY THREE LAKH SIXXTY FOUR THOUSAND 
FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX) 

1856852 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FIFTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED FIFTY TWO) 

2024-25 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Acthvties and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 
1304107 (THIRTTEN LAKH FOOOOUR THOUSAND ONE 1020706 (TEN LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND SEVEN 
HUNDRED SEVEN) HUNDREb SIX) 

UGllsed Amount 

14639746 (ONE CRORE FORTY SIX LAKH THIRTY NINE 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY SIX) 

NET 

1275696 (TWELVE LAKH SEVENTY FVE THOSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY SIX) 

468 

2024-25 

175000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY FNE THOUSAND) 

UGlised Amount 

Gender 

38 

Yes 

Annual Operational Expenditure 

Qualiication 

735 

Yes 

05-07-2022 

2176869 (TWENTY ONE LAKH SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND 
EIGHT HÙNDRED SIXTY NINE ) 

3135835 (THIRTY ONE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND 
EIGHT HÙNDRED THIRTY FIVE) 

2023-24 

Utised Amount 

12447000 (ONE CRORE TWENTY FOUR LAKH FOURTY 
SEVEN THOUSAND THOUS ) 

No 

1059579 (TEN LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FVE 
HUNDREb SEVENTY NINE) 

Experience (In Months) 

2023-24 

214000 (TWO LAKH FOURTEEN THOUSAND ) 

YES 

Utlised Amount 

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings 

Yes, less than 40% of the buldings 

26-07-2022 

Currentty working with instution? Joining Date 

Regular 3 

O(Zero) 

Regular 

2022-23 

845336 (EIGHT LAKH FOURTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX) 

Utllsed Amount 

922093 (NINE LAKH TWENTY TWO THOUSAND NINETY 
THREE ÒNLY) 
1485900 (FOURTEEN LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDREb) 

Leaving Date 

2022-23 

10975000 (ONE CRORE NINE LAKH SEVENTY FIVE 
10USANb 

866000 (EIGHT LAKH SIXTY SIX THOUSAND 

2 

Utllsed Amount 

180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND ) 

Association type 

Anupam Prakash 

Krishna Kumar 

Assistant Professor 

Male 

Ph.D 

Yes 

10-06-2022 

Regular 

11 

Surya Bhan Rawat 

Assistant Professor 

Male 

NET 

82 

Yes 

22-11-2001 

Regular 

22 

JAY PRAKASH 
TIWARI 

Dean / Principal /l